Data subject to change without notice. Isometric drawing not to scale.
PART NO. RCBS1900717
FRONT VIEW
TOP VIEW
BOTTOM VIEW
R.S. VIEWL.S. VIEW
Item Number Title Quantity
1 RCBS - BOTTOM 1
2 RCBS - TOP & SIDES 1
3 BLACK PLASTIC HANDLE 2
4 PLUG BUMPER 4
A A
SECTION A-A
NOTES
Shipped with a starter pack of 10-32 clip nuts & matching
quantity of 1421ABK black screws
PART NUMBERS
PAINTED BLACK TEXTURED
PAINTED RAL7035 TEXTURED
RCBS1900717BK1
RCBS1900717LG1
RCBS1900717CG1 PAINTED CONT. GRAY TEXTURED
21.00 in
533 mm
18.35 in
466 mm
19" MTG
17.81 in
452 mm
OPENING
7.03 in
179 mm
4U
17.50 in
444 mm
9.00 in
229 mm
16.88 in
429 mm
USABLE DEPTH
1
32
4
O .28 in
7 mm